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OYSTERS & CAVIAR

JERSEY ROCK
Natural / Mignonette / Buffalo

OYSTER ROCKEFELLER

KINGS CAVIAR Caviar 30g tin
House-made crumpets, sour cream and chives

SEVRUGA
GOLDEN OSCIETRA

NIGIRI SUSHI PRICE PER PIECE

Served with soy, grated wasabi, pickled ginger
SALMON

TUNA

WILD SEA BASS

WAGYU BEEF

MAKI SUSHI 8 PIECES PER SERVE

Served with soy, grated wasabi, pickled ginger

KAPPA (V)
Sushi rice, Nori seaweed, cucumber, tofu mayonnaise

URAMAKI
Sushi rice, Nori seaweed, salmon, avocado pickled ginger

CALIFORNIA ROLL

Sushi rice, Nori seaweed, crab, avocado, cucumber sesame seeds

TEKKA
Sushirice, Nori seaweed, tuna

SELECT ANY 3 FOR E£46.00

LIGHT BITES

LOADED POTATO WEDGES (V) or (VG)
Garlic cream, scallions

MAC AND CHEESE BITES (V)
Dill pickle

BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN THIGHS
Ranch dressing
Add caviar £32.00

SMOKED SALMON
Bagel, cream cheese and capers

TUNA FLATBREAD
Raw yellowfin tuna, anchovy emulsion, jalapefio,
and pickled red onion

CRISPY SCAMPI
Thousand Island dressing

THE AMERICAN BAR SLIDERS
Montgomery cheddar, caramelised onion

SMOKED COD TATER TOTS

Lemon and chive

PASTA

BAKED MAC & CHEESE (V)
Aged Montgomery cheddar

PENNE PASTA (V)
Tomato sauce, basil pesto, parmesan cheese

E5.50

E6.00

EI35.00
E160.00

E9.00
EIl.OO
E9.00
EI3.00

EI6.00

EI7.00

E20.00

EI8.00

E8.00

E8.50

El16.00

E26.00

E24.00

El2.00

El6.50

El4.50

E24.00

EI8.00

SALADS

SALAD OF CORNISH CRAB E26.00
Avocado vinaigrette, brown crab mayonnaise, lime on crispy filo

SEASONAL VEGETABLE COBB SALAD (V) or (VG) E20.00
Free range egg, Isle of Wight tomato, spring onion, cucumber
Add chicken E5.00

CAESAR SALAD E20.00
Romaine lettuce, aged parmesan, marinated anchovies,
caesar dressing

Add chicken £5.00 / Add prawns £6.00

PIZZA

MARGHERITA (V) or (VG) El12.00
Buffalo mozzarella, sliced tomato, basil, oregano

BBQ CHICKEN EI7.00

House-made BBQ sauce, grilled chicken, red onion,
mozzarella, blue cheese (Halal)

COBBLE LANE E22.00

Cobble Lane fennel salami, 'Nduja, pecorino,
wild rocket, hot honey

FOUR CHEESE (V) EI19.00
Black truffle, blue cheese, ricotta, mozzarella, pecorino

NEAPOLITAN EI6.00

Smoked anchovies, capers, slow roasted cherry tomato,
black olives, mozzarella

SANDWICHES

THE AMERICAN BAR CLUB SANDWICH E21.50
Grilled chicken, smoked bacon, house-made mayonnaise
Add avocado £2.50 / Add grilled cheese £2.50

REUBEN GRILLED SANDWICH E24.00
Pastrami, grilled cheese, sauerkraut, Thousand Island dressing

THE STAFFORD BURGER E25.00
8oz beef burger, Montgomery cheddar, caramelised onions,
burger sauce, lettuce, tomato, dill pickle

MUSHROOM BURGER (V) E21.50
Montgomery cheddar, caramelised onions, burger sauce,
lettuce, tomato, dill pickle

MAIN DISHES

BEER-BATTERED HADDOCK E32.00
Triple-cooked chips, Marrowfat peas, tartare sauce

THE STAFFORD CHICKEN MILANESE E22.50
With heritage tomato salad

NEW YORK STRIP LOIN E54.00
Cowboy butter, onion rings

FILLET BEEF E70.00
Cowboy butter, onion rings

SIDES

FRIES E6.50
TRIPLE-COOKED CHIPS E9.00
MIXED LEAF SALAD E6.50
TENDER STEM BROCCOLI E7.00

We are happy to provide information on food allergies and intolerances on request. As food allergens are present in the kitchen, there is a risk that traces of these may be found in our dishes.

(V) vegetarian option (VG) vegan option. All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary service charge of 5% will be added to your bill. The Stafford London is committed to culinary excellence and operating with an
environmentally and socially responsible approach. We minimise our footprint by prioritising local suppliers, British farmers, seasonal ingredients and implementing composting and recycling practices. Our menus proudly
exclude endangered species, and we are active in ensuring that all our purchasing practices are financially beneficial for everyone involved.



